







SHOWS AT THE BROWARD CENTER

## THE BROWARD CENTER IS PLAYING FAVORITES AND YOU CAN TOO!

## IT'S AS EASY AS I-2-3!

## 1. PICK YOUR SHOW 2. CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL 3. INVITE YOUR FRIENDS

he best shows are back in our theaters, and you're invited to pick <u>your</u> favorite! With a gift of \$10,000, \$15,000 or \$20,000, you will be recognized as the underwriter of the performance of your choice at either the Broward Center or The Parker. You will receive tickets, parking, hospitality and recognition, plus a Broward Center membership for the 2022-2023 season. \*

### \$20,000 (Exclusive underwriter of show)

- ♦ 10 tickets to the performance with lower orchestra seating
- Dinner for 10 in Marti's New River Bistro at the Broward Center or access for 10 to a premium lounge at The Parker
- ♦ 5 valet parking vouchers

#### \$15,000 (Maximum 2 underwriters per show)

- ♦ 8 tickets to the performance with lower orchestra seating
- Dinner for 8 in Marti's New River Bistro at the Broward Center or access for 8 to a premium lounge at The Parker
- ♦ 4 valet parking vouchers

#### \$10,000 (Maximum 3 underwriters per show)

- ♦ 6 tickets to the performance with lower orchestra seating
- Dinner for 6 in Marti's New River Bistro at the Broward Center or access for 6 to a premium lounge at The Parker
- ♦ 3 valet parking vouchers

#### In addition to the benefits listed above, underwriters will receive:

- ♦ Meet and greet with the artist, subject to artist approval
- ♦ Name recognition on select performance marketing materials, website and flat screens in the theater
- ♦ Recognition at performance
- ♦ Patrons' Circle or Entourage membership for the 2022-2023 season \*







SHOWS AT THE PARKER



















SHOWS AT THE BROWARD CENTER

## The Broward Center Plays Favorites!

## **Broward Center for the Performing Arts**

Indigo Girls	April 19, 2023
Daniel Emmet and Pia Toscano	April 22, 2023
Natalie Merchant with SFSO	April 27, 2023
Dermot Kennedy	May 30, 2023
Lady A	July 1, 2023

### The Parker

Sarah Millican	April 5, 2023
Postmodern Jukebox	April 14, 2023
Leonid and Friends	April 19, 2023
The Cream of Clapton Band	May 5, 2023
Rain: A Tribute to The Beatles	May 6, 2023
The Concert: A Tribute to ABBA	May 9, 2023
Margaret Cho	May 18, 2023

# Performances at the Broward Center and The Parker are supported by the Broward Performing Arts Foundation.

#### SHOWS AT THE PARKER











THE BROWARD PERFORMING ARTS FOUNDATION, INC., REGISTRATION NUMBER SC.00882, MEETS ALL REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED BY THE FLORIDA SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE I-800-435-7352 OR CONTACTING WWW.FLORIDACONSUMERHELP.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. 100% OF YOUR CONTRIBUTION IS RECEIVED BY THE FOUNDATION.









## **Playing Favorites Underwriting Commitment**

Yes, I h	ave a favorite! I would lik	e to underwrite	<del>.</del>
Enclosed is m	y underwriting gift of	\$10,000\$15,	9000\$20,000.
Name			
Organization	Name (if applicable)	Tir	tle (if applicable)
Address			
City, State Zi	p Code		
For recogni	tion purposes, I / we wish	to be listed as:	
	ed is my check in the amo Arts Foundation.	unt of \$	payable to the Broward
I wish t	to pay by credit card		
I will h	elp cover the transaction	fee. Please add 3% to n	ny charge.
Credit Card	Number	Expiration	
Cardholder	Name	Signature	
For informat	ion about membership and (	underwriting opportuniti	es, call 954-414-6915.
Return to:	Broward Performing Art	s Foundation	
	201 SW Fifth Avenue, Fo	ort Lauderdale, FL 33312	
Email to:	foundation@browardcenter.org		

THE BROWARD PERFORMING ARTS FOUNDATION, INC., REGISTRATION NUMBER SC-00882, MEETS ALL REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED BY THE FLORIDA SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE I-800-435-7352 OR CONTACTING WWW.FLORIDACONSUMERHELP.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. 100% OF YOUR CONTRIBUTION IS RECEIVED BY THE FOUNDATION.